The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RICEATHON 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $641.02
2025-07-01 AMAZON PAYMENTS txn 78HyOby -$21.16 $619.86
2025-07-02 IKEA IBERICA WEB txn 4dHXVvq -$47.03 $572.83
2025-07-06 # Indian Shork [Amazon] txn WBHWO(q] -$21.07 $551.76
2025-07-12 PAYPAL *IKEA AU 8966.12 txn 66HAmMdO -$30.70 $521.06
2025-07-12 PAYPAL *IKEANORTHAM IKEA. txn nEHpP7d -$20.90 $500.16
2025-07-15 Grant to Aarav Jhamb txn 4dHXbYY -$5.00 $495.16
2025-07-15 # Indian Shork [Amazon] txn d7HYWVQ -$20.88 $474.28
2025-07-16 AMAZON RETAIL txn zZVHoR6p -$40.15 $434.13
2025-07-17 Etsy.com*StickAPew txn 0eH8bZZ -$19.29 $414.84
2025-07-17 Www.Ikea.NI1 txn 0eH8bZB -$0.44 $414.40
2025-07-18 Transfer to HackPad txn 8rH70Ym -$12.00 $402.40
2025-07-18 PAYPAL *IKEA BV 153239055 txn a8HMZyw -$40.18 $362.22
2025-07-18 Amazon txn p5Hol6L -$22.67 $339.55
2025-07-18 PAYPAL *IKEANORTHAM IKEA. txn ZeH9V2z -$21.31 $318.24
2025-07-19 Amazon txn KWHOAMA -$29.41 $288.83

WITHDRAWN: $352.19. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $288.83

Riceathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Riceathon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



